Mobius® 2D and 3D assemblies,
storage and transportation
systems
Safe, effective fluid management
Data Sheet
Benefits
•   Consistent, reproducible processing results
•   Scalable assemblies

approx. 13.2 (6)
9
Ordering Information
Single Use Assemblies
Description Volume Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Mobius® 2D Standard Assemblies
Mobius® Standard Assembly, HDPE boat with 2 ports 50 mL 10 SAU050ML20EP10
100 mL SAU100ML20EP10
250 mL SAU250ML20EP10
1 L SAU0001L20EP10
Mobius® Standard Assembly, End-ported with 3 ports 5 L 5 NAU0005L30EP5
10 L NAU0010L30EP5
20 L NAU0020L30EP5
50 L NAU0050L30EP5
Mobius® 3D Drum-style Assemblies 50 L 5 SAU0050L41DP5
100 L SAU0100L41DP5
200 L SAU0200L41DP5
Mobius® Collapsible Bin Assemblies Contact your local
representative
Mobius® Stainless Steel Bin Assemblies
500 L top (4) 1/2 in., bottom (1) 3/4 in.  1 SAM0500L41BP5
1000 L top (4) 1/2 in., bottom (1) 3/4 in. 1 SAM1000L41BP5
1000 L top (4) 1/2 in., bottom (2) 3/4 in. 1 SAM1000LBIN3
1500 L top (4) 1/2 in., bottom (1) 3/4 in. 1 SAM1500L41BP5
1500 L top (4) 1/2 in., bottom (2) 3/4 in. 1 SAM1500LBIN3
2000 L top (4) 1/2 in., bottom (1) 3/4 in. 1 SAM2000L41BP5
2000 L top (4) 1/2 in., bottom (2) 3/4 in. 1 SAM2000LBIN3
The following are made-to-order assemblies (MTOs)
Mobius® 2D Assemblies
5 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Opticap® XL150 capsule with
Millipore Express® SHC 0.5/0.2 µm membrane KHGEG015HH3, buffer media prep with silicone
3 NAU0005LGE3
5 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Millipak®-20 capsule with
Durapore® 0.22 µm membrane SI1M142A7, buffer media prep with silicone
3 NAU0005LGL3
5 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Opticap® XL300 capsule with
Millipore Express® SHR 0.5/0.1 µm membrane KHVEG003HH3, media prep with silicone
3 NAU0005LVE3
10 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Opticap® XL300 capsule with
Millipore Express® SHF 0.2 µm membrane KGEPG003HH3, buffer prep with silicone
3 NAU0010LGE3
10 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Millipak®-40 capsule with
Durapore® 0.22 µm membrane SI1M543A8, buffer media prep with silicone
3 NAU0010LGL3
10 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Opticap® XL300 capsule with
Millipore Express® SHR 0.5/0.1 µm membrane KHVEG003HH3, media prep with silicone
3 NAU0010LVE3
20 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Opticap® XL300 capsule with
Millipore Express® SHC 0.5/0.2 µm membrane KHGEG003HH3, buffer media prep with silicone
3 NAU0020LGE3
20 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Millipak®-60 capsule with
Durapore® 0.22 µm membrane SI1M143A7, buffer prep with silicone
3 NAU0020LGL3
20 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Opticap® XL600 capsule with
Millipore Express® SHR 0.5/0.1 µm membrane KHVEG006HH3, media prep with silicone
3 NAU0020LVE3
50 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Opticap® XL600 capsule with
SHC 0.5/0.2 µm membrane KHGEG006HH3, buffer media prep with silicone
3 NAU0050LGE3
50 L bag, end-ported with 3 ports (1/4, 3/8, 3/8 in.) with Millipak®-100 capsule with
Durapore® 0.2 µm membrane MPGL10CA3, buffer prep with silicone
3 NAU0050LGL3